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Subject: Electrotherapy                 For the Month of: August                       Year: 2nd year BPT 
 
 

Date Day Topic  Staff  Time  Hrs 

02-08-2022 Tuesday 
Galvanic Currents 
T 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  2 - 3pm  1 

03-08-2022 Wednesday 
Galvanic Currents 
P 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  3-4pm 1 

04-08-2022 Thursday 
Galvanic Currents 
P 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  2-3pm 1 

05-08-2022 Friday 
Wound care 
Practical  Dr.Ayushi Jain  3-4pm 1 

06-08-2022 Saturday LASER Theory  
Dr. Santosh 
Dobhal  9-10am 1 

09-08-2022 Tuesday 
Galvanic Currents 
P 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  2 - 3pm  1 

10-08-2022 Wednesday 
Galvanic Currents 
P 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  3-4pm 1 

11-08-2022 Thursday 
Galvanic Currents 
P 

Dr.Gaurav 
Mhaske  2-3pm 1 

12-08-2022 Friday TENS Practical  
Dr. Surendra 
Wani  3-4pm 1 

13-08-2022 Saturday TENS Practical  
Dr. Surendra 
Wani  9-10am  1 
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Subject: Electrotherapy             For the Month of: September            Year: 2nd year BPT EVEN & ODD 
 

Date Day  Topic  Staff  Time  Hrs 

07-09-2022 Wednesday  
UVR Theory  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  9-10am  

 
1 
 

08-09-2022 Thursday SD CURVE  Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  2-3 pm  1 

12-09-2022 Monday IFT Theory  Dr. Viabhav Kapre  10-11am 1 

13-09-2022 Tuesday 
 SD Curve  Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  2-3 pm  1 

14-09-2022 Wednesday 
IFT Theory  
SD curve Theory  

Dr. Viabhav Kapre  
Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik 

9-10am 
3-4 pm  

1 
1 

15-09-2022 Thursday 
SD CURVE  
IFT Theory  

Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik 
Dr. Viabhav  Kapre  

2-3pm 
 

1 

16-09-2022 Friday 
SD CURVE  
IFT Theory 

Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  
Dr Vaibhav kapre  

3-4pm  
10-11 am  

1 

17-09-2022 Saturday 
SD CURVE  
IFT Theory  

Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  
Dr. Viabhav kapre  

9-10am 1 

19-09-2022 Monday 
IFT Practical Dr. Viabhav Kapre  10-11am 1 

20-09-2022 Tuesday 
SD Curve  
SWD Theory  

Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik 
Dr.  

2-3 pm  1 

21-09-2022 Wednesday 
SWD Theory  
SD Curve  

Dr. Prakash Doss  
Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  

9-10am 
3-4 pm  

2 

22-09-2022 Thursday 

IFT Practical 
 
SD Curve 

Dr. Viabhav Kapre  
 
Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  

 
 
2-3 pm  

1 

23-09-2022 Friday 
SWD Theory  
IFT Practical 

Dr. Prakash Doss 
Dr. Vaibhav Kapre  

10-11am  
3-4 pm  

2 

24-09-2022 Saturday 
SWD Theory  
 

Dr. Prakash Doss 9-10 am  1 

27-09-2022 Tuesday SD Curve  Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  2-3pm 1 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 

 SD Curve  
SWD Theory  
 

Dr. Sanskruti Tahakik  
Dr. Prakash Doss  

9-10 am 
3-4pm  
 

2 

29-09-2022 Thursday 
SWD  Dr. Prakash Doss 2-3pm  1 

30-09-2022 Friday  SWD  Dr. Prakash Doss 3-4pm  1 

Total   
   22 
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Subject: Electrotherapy             For the Month of: October                  Year: 2nd year BPT EVEN & ODD 

 

                                                                              
Principle                       Subject incharge  

Date Day Topic  Staff Time  Hrs 

04-10-2022 Tuesday  SWD Practical   Dr. Prakash Doss  2-2:45pm   

06-10-2022 Thursday  SWD Practical   Dr. Prakash Doss 2-2:45pm   

07-10-2022 Friday  SWD Practical   Dr. Prakash Doss 3-3:45pm   

08-10-2022 Saturday  SWD Practical   Dr. Prakash Doss 9-10:00am   

11-10-2022 Tuesday  SWD Practical   Dr. Prakash Doss 2-2:45pm   

12-10-2022 Wednesday  UVR theory   Dr. Santosh Dobhal  
9-10 3-
3:45pm   

13-10-2022 Thursday  UVR theory   Dr. Santosh Dobhal  2-2:45pm   

14-10-2022 Friday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  3-3:45pm   

15-10-2022 Saturday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  9-10:00am   

18-10-2022 Tuesday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  2-2:45pm   

19-10-2022 Wednesday 

UVR Practical 
 
SD Curve Practical 

 Dr. Santosh Dobhal  
Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik  

9-10 3-
3:45pm   

20-10-2022 Thursday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  2-2:45pm   

21-10-2022 Friday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  3-3:45pm   

22-10-2022 Saturday  UVR Practical  Dr. Santosh Dobhal  9-10:00am   

25-10-2022 Tuesday  SD Curve Practical   Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik  2-2:45pm   

27-10-2022 Thursday  SD Curve Practical   Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik  2-2:45pm   

28-10-2022 Friday  SD Curve Practical   Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik  3-3:45pm   

29-10-2022 Saturday  SD Curve Practical  
 Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik 
 9-10:00am  

30-10-2022 Monday  SD Curve Practical  
 Dr. Sanskruti Tahkik 
 

10-
11:00am   
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Subject: Electrotherapy             For the Month of: November             Year: 2nd year BPT Odd & Even 
 

Date Day Topic Satff Time 

08-11-2022 Tuesday IFT Theory Dr. Vaibhav 2-3pm 

09-11-2022 Wednesday IFT Theory Dr. Vaibhav 9-10am 

10-11-2022 Thursday IFT Theory Dr. Vaibhav 2-3pm 

11-11-2022 Friday IFT Theory Dr. Vaibhav 3-4 pm 

12-11-2022 Saturday IFT Theory Dr. Vaibhav 9-10am 

15-11-2022 Tuesday IFT Practical Dr. Vaibhav 2-3pm 

16-11-2022 Wednesday IFT Practical Dr. Vaibhav 9-10am 

17-11-2022 Thursday IFT Practical Dr. Vaibhav 2-3pm 

18-11-2022 Friday IFT Practical Dr. Vaibhav 3-4 pm 

19-11-2022 Saturday UVR Theory  Dr. Santosh  9-10am 

21-11-2022 Monday UVR Theory  Dr. Santosh  9-10am 

22-11-2022 Tuesday UVR Theory  Dr. Santosh  2-3pm 

23-11-2022 Wednesday UVR Theory  Dr. Santosh  9-10am 

24-11-2022 Thursday SD Curve T Dr. Sanskruti  2-3pm 

25-11-2022 Friday SD Curve T Dr. Sanskruti  3-4 pm 

26-11-2022 Saturday SD Curve P  Dr. Sanskruti  9-10am 

28-11-2022 Monday SD Curve P  Dr. Sanskruti  10-11am 

29-11-2022 Tuesday SD Curve P  Dr. Sanskruti  2-3pm 

30-11-2022 Wednesday SD Curve P  Dr. Sanskruti  9-10am 
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Subject: Electrotherapy                                       For the Month of:  March                Year: 2nd year BPT 

Date  Day  Topic  Staff  Time  Hrs 

01-03-2023 Wednesday  
LFC Faradic Currents Theory  
Pain  

Dr. Gaurav Dr. 
Preeti  

 
9-10am  
3-4 pm    

02-03-2023 Thursday LFC Faradic currents Theory  Dr. Gaurav  2-3pm   

03-03-2023 Friday Pain   Dr. Preeti   3-4pm    

04-03-2023 Saturday LFC Faradic currents Theory  Dr. Gaurav   9-10am   

08-03-2023 Wednesday 
 Pain  
LFC Faradic currents Theory  Dr. Gaurav   

 9-10am  
3-4pm   

09-03-2023 Thursday  LFC Faradic currents Theory   Dr. Gaurav  2-3 pm    

10-03-2023 Friday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   3-4pm   

11-03-2023 Saturday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   9-10am   

14-03-2023 Tuesday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

16-03-2023 Thursday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

17-03-2023 Friday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   3-4pm   

18-03-2023 Saturday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   9-10am   

21-03-2023 Tuesday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

23-03-2023 Thursday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

24-03-2023 Friday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   3-4pm   

25-03-2023 Saturday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   9-10am   

28-03-2023 Tuesday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

29-03-2023 Wednesday  LFC Faradic currents Practical  Dr. Gaurav   3-4pm   

30-03-2023 Thursday  LFC Faradic currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm   

31-03-2023 Friday  LFC Faradic Practical   Dr. Gaurav   3-4pm   
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Subject: Electrotherapy    For the Month of: April       Year: 2nd year BPT Odd Batch  

 Date  Day  Topic  Staff  Time  Hrs 

04-04-2023 Tuesday  IG currents Theory  Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm 1 

05-04-2023 Wednesday  
IG currents Theory 
TENS 

Dr. Gaurav 
Dr. Nawaj 

 
9-10am  
3-4 pm  

1 
1 

06-04-2023 Thursday IG currents Theory Dr. Gaurav  2-3pm 1 

07-04-2023 Friday IG currents Theory  Dr. Gaurav  3-4pm  1 

08-04-2023 Saturday IG currents Theory Dr. Gaurav   9-10am 1 

10-04-2023 Monday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 10-11am 1 

11-04-2023 Tuesday  IG currents Practical   Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm 1 

11-04-2023 Tuesday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 10-11am 1 

12-04-2023 Wednesday  IG currents Practical  
Dr. Gaurav 
   

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

13-04-2023 Thursday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 10-11am 1 

13-04-2023 Thursday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 12-1pm 1 

13-04-2023 Thursday IG currents Practical  Dr. Gaurav  2-3 pm  1 

15-04-2023 Saturday IG currents Practical  Dr. Gaurav   9-10am 1 

   17-04-2023 Monday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 10-11am 1 

   17-04-2023 Monday Ultra Sound  Dr. Doss 12-1pm 1 

18-04-2023 Tuesday IRR 
 10-11am 1 

18-04-2023 Tuesday IRR 
 12-1pm 1 

18-04-2023 Tuesday IG currents Practical  Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm 1 

19-04-2023 Wednesday 

High Voltage Current 
Micro Current 
TENS  

Dr. Gaurav 
Dr. Nawaj   

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

19-04-2023 Wednesday IRR Dr. Ayushi  10-11am 1 

19-04-2023 Wednesday IRR Dr. Ayushi 12-1pm  1 

20-04-2023 Thursday IRR 
Dr. Ayushi 

10-11am 1 

20-04-2023 Thursday IRR Dr. Ayushi 12-1pm  1 

20-04-2023 Thursday Didynamic Current  Dr. Gaurav   2-3pm 1 

21-04-2023 Friday Laser Dr. Preeti  10-11am 1 

21-04-2023 Friday 
  

12-1pm  1 

21-04-2023 Friday TENS Dr. Nawaj  3-4pm 1 



22-04-2023 Saturday TENS Dr. Nawaj  9-10am 1 

   24-04-2023 Monday IRR Dr. Ayushi 10-11am 1 

   24-04-2023 Monday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi 12-1pm 1 

25-04-2023 Tuesday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  10-11am 1 

25-04-2023 Tuesday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  12-1pm 1 

25-04-2023 Tuesday TENS Dr. Nawaj  2-3pm 1 

26-04-2023 Wednesday  Dr. Ayushi  10-11am 1 

26-04-2023 Wednesday Laser  Dr. Preeti 12-1pm  1 

26-04-2023 Wednesday 
TENSPractical 
TENS Practical 

Dr. Nawaj 
Dr. Nawaj 

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

27-04-2023 Thursday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi 10-11am 1 

27-04-2023 Thursday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi 12-1pm  1 

27-04-2023 Thursday TENS Practical Dr. Nawaj  2-3pm 1 

28-04-2023 Friday Laser 
 

10-11am 1 

28-04-2023 Friday  
 

12-1pm  1 

28-04-2023 Friday TENS Practical Dr. Nawaj  3-4pm 1 

29-04-2023 Saturday TENS Practical Dr. Nawaj  9-10am 1 

29-04-2023 Saturday TENS Practical Dr. Nawaj  12-1pm 1 
  

Allotted Lectures   
 

Dr.Gaurav  12 Theory: 07 Practical: 05 

Dr.Nawaj 11 Theory: 05 Practical: 06 
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Subject: Electrotherapy                                       For the Month of:  June                Year: 2nd year BPT 

Date  Day  Topic  Staff  Time  Hrs 

01-06-2023 Thursday TENS Dr. Nawaj 2-3pm 1 

02-06-2023 Friday Laser  Dr. Preeti  3-4pm  1 

03-06-2023 Saturday TENS  Dr. Nawaj   9-10am 1 

06-06-2023 Tuesday US Practical  Dr. Nawaj   2-3pm 1 

07-06-2023 Wednesday 
US Practical 
US Practical  

Dr. Nawaj 
Dr. Nawaj 

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

08-06-2023 Thursday US Practical  Dr. Nawaj  2-3 pm  1 

09-06-2023 Friday Laser  Dr. Preeti  3-4pm 1 

10-06-2023 Saturday US Practical  Dr. Nawaj   9-10am 1 

13-06-2023 Tuesday IRR Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

14-06-2023 Wednesday 
IRR 
US 

Dr. Ayushi 
Dr. Doss 

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

15-06-2023 Thursday IRR Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

16-06-2023 Friday Laser  Dr. Preeti  3-4pm 1 

17-06-2023 Saturday IRR Dr. Ayushi  9-10am 1 

20-06-2023 Tuesday IRR Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

21-06-2023 Wednesday 
IRR Practical 
US 

Dr. Ayushi 
Dr. Doss 

 9-10am  
3-4pm 

1 
1 

22-06-2023 Thursday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

23-06-2023 Friday US Dr. Doss  3-4pm 1 

24-06-2023 Saturday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  9-10am 1 

27-06-2023 Tuesday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

28-06-2023 Wednesday US Dr. Doss  3-4pm 1 

29-06-2023 Thursday IRR Practical Dr. Ayushi  2-3pm 1 

30-06-2023 Friday US Dr. Doss  3-4pm 1 

Total      
25 

  
Alloted 
Lectures  
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